

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18487/2024

Dilip Kumar S/o Shri Loknath

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

- 1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16976/2024
- 2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16997/2024

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Keshav Kumar Agarwal Mr. Sanjay Mehla with Ms. Sunita Mehla and Mr. Sunita Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Naruka, AAG with Mr. Sachin Singh Rathore

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Judgment / Order

17/12/2024

Learned counsel for the respondents submits that he has filed an additional affidavit today.

Office to place the same on record.

List these matters on 07.01.2025 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J