

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18487/2024
Dilip Kumar S/o Shri Loknath

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18966/2024
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19109/2024
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19123/2024
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19124/2024
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19137/2024
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19138/2024
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19155/2024
8. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19372/2024
9. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6375/2021
10. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16976/2024
11. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16997/2024
12. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19139/2024
13. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19154/2024
14. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19371/2024
15. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16761/2025
16. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16861/2025

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sonu Kumar for
Mr. Keshav Kumar Agarwal
Mr. Nagendra Sharma for
Mr. Sanjay Mehla

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate
General with M

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN
Order

22/04/2026

List the matter for final disposal on 14.05.2026.

(SAMEER JAIN),J